F1000N
Known for Reliability
Since 1921
NEW
F1000N
The BIRO F1000N, Food/Patty
Forming Machine was designed
as an entry level machine for any

number of drum mold die shapes are available. They vary from the standard round
shapes of different diameters, to special shapes such as square, oval, rectangle,
fish, cutlet, heart, chicken leg, chicken nuggets, rabbit, bone, tree, pork chop, etc.
See back side or call factory for more information.
Service is available from locations worldwide
MODEL  SPECIFICATIONS
All specifications contained herein are subject to change without notification. ITEM NO.: LIT-F1000N 1-20-1
 BIRO MANUFACTURING COMPANY
1114 WEST MAIN STREET
MARBLEHEAD, OH 43440-2099 U.S.A.
Phone: (419) 798-4451
Fax: (419)798-9106
Standard -Select One Single Round Hole Mold (DIA.)
F9320000-70       2.76”     70mm
F9320000-90       3.54”     90mm
  F9320000-100     3.94”     100mm
F9320000-110     4.33”     110mm
F9320000-120     4.72”     120mm
F9320000-127     5.00”     127mm
F9320000-130     5.12”     130mm
F9320000-115     4.53”     115mm
F9320000-1-10070	 100mm x 70mm
F9320000-1-12080	 120mm x 80mm
Round Double Hole - EC
F9320002-8-50    1.97”    50mm
Oval Single Hole  - ECDouble Rectangle Hole - EC
F9320002-2-9030	   90mm x 30mm
Square Single Hole - EC
F9320000-3-100100	 100mm x 100mm
Rectangle Single Hole - EC
F9320000-7-10070	 100mm x 70mm
Ask about other Shapes and
Sizes not shown. EC = Extra Cost
3.94” x 2.76”
4.72” x 3.15”